King's Grant Presbyterian Church Youth Community Covenant

The Youth Community Covenant sets the guidelines for behavior expectation of the youth for the duration of all youth activities and trips. It is a covenantal agreement between the youth, youth leader, and parent/guardian of the youth.

Name	Date
electing to enter its community safe, convivial, welcoming atmeemotional, or sexual harm or abbehavior established by the cheeler will remain together with the leader or emergency or change in plans.	consored by KIng's Grant Presbyterian Church, I am I. I will assist the leadership of this event in creating a cosphere free of any conduct that threatens physical, buse. To this end, I pledge to abide by the standards of the urch as set forth in this Community Covenant: group and its youth leader at all times. The youth leader immediately in the event of any the sand regulations established by my youth leader and/or
at which we are guests, includi • I will behave in a manner that whom I come into contact. This or physical or sexual contact w • I will not possess/use illegal d	ch, and/or any convention or conference center or hotel ng curfews. respects the person and property of everyone with sincludes avoiding hurtful language, physical violence, which may be inappropriate or misunderstood. lrugs or tobacco at any time nor consume alcohol. orks, firearms, or any other weapons (including
I have read this Community Co agree to be bound by them.	venant. I accept these standards as stated herein and I
Youth Signature	Date
_	Phone
	permission for my child to attend this event. I have enant and can attest that my son or daughter has read
Signature	
Event	Event Dates